Position Other Positions Held
Director, Facilities

Manager, Facilities
Maintenance

Operations Contract Analyst
Facilities Technician
Supervisor Facilities
Maintenance

Facilities Technician
Facilities Technician
Facilities Technician
Facilities Technician

Data Specialist

Data Specialist

Transit Asset Management
Analyst

Special District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

San Mateo County Transit
District

Department

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Facilities Maintenance

Total Wages

$185,712

$124,019

$96,995

$88,513

$83,636

$77,583

$70,542

$69,035

$57,884

$51,942

$8,566

$5,385

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$42,662

$33,509

$29,720

$25,674

$25,784

$14,422

$9,797

$39,598

$30,375

$10,825

$2,906

$355



