Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Facilities		San Mateo County Transit District	Facilities Maintenance	\$185,712	\$42,662
Manager, Facilities Maintenance		San Mateo County Transit District	Facilities Maintenance	\$124,019	\$33,509
Operations Contract Analyst		San Mateo County Transit District	Facilities Maintenance	\$96,995	\$29,720
Facilities Technician		San Mateo County Transit District	Facilities Maintenance	\$88,513	\$25,674
Supervisor Facilities Maintenance		San Mateo County Transit District	Facilities Maintenance	\$83,636	\$25,784
Facilities Technician		San Mateo County Transit District	Facilities Maintenance	\$77,583	\$14,422
Facilities Technician		San Mateo County Transit District	Facilities Maintenance	\$70,542	\$9,797
Facilities Technician		San Mateo County Transit District	Facilities Maintenance	\$69,035	\$39,598
Facilities Technician		San Mateo County Transit District	Facilities Maintenance	\$57,884	\$30,375
Data Specialist		San Mateo County Transit District	Facilities Maintenance	\$51,942	\$10,825
Data Specialist		San Mateo County Transit District	Facilities Maintenance	\$8,566	\$2,906
Transit Asset Management Analyst		San Mateo County Transit District	Facilities Maintenance	\$5,385	\$355